Date 6/30/2011
Contract Name
Park Landscaping / Land Management Change Order No. CO1
Contract No. 6647
Project No.
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description
installation of Additional Landscaping Account Numbers for this Change Order:

CL’60-58201 -810399-00-0000000-60000A00
$582
CL60-58201-810399-00-0000000-60590N00

FOREST VIEW | ANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION INC [ v |
Contractor Forest View Landscaping

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

ltem No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B | Total
" II_ "n ( 1
1 15 18. Kelsey Dogwood @ James Madison 46.00 EA 32.00 B 1.472.00
Shoreling
1 Gal Virginia Cresper @ James Madison
2 Shoreline 90.00 EA 15.00 B 1,350.00
2.5" Caliper Swamp White Oak @ James
3 Madison Shoreline 2.00 EA 219.00 B 438.00
2"-21/2" Basswood @ James Madison
4 sk 4.00 EA 200.00 N 800.00
5 2 1/2" Northwoods Maple @ Linden Grove Park 3.00 EA 194.00 /\} 582.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 4,642.00
The Original Contract Total ] 55,691.00
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 60,333.00
This Contract is a: I” Calendar Days | Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date July 1, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0 0 30
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 July 31, 2011

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Contractor ig;ﬂq/ptame M

Te TIATTI T 2T/
Date v j,)\f%] l///gm -

W 5

City's Approval (see reverse side for mstru’ tlons) /{ / Date
Construction Inspector AANA f /}1’}5’ A =y Tt lo L1/
77

Construction Supervisor
Engineer //;V?u-f\ s _\’ L,./ W()
Board of Public Works N (AL

0 {Lv\\ |



